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Parts No.
Waz.4503
WA2.4404
W32-4301
W32-4201
W32-3901
W324181
W32-4001
W32-3801
W32.3701
W32-3601
W32-3401
W32-5401
W32-3501
W32-2501
W32-3304
W32-3201
W32.3183
W32.9602
W32-9702
W32.9801
Wi32-2501

November, 2004

Parts Name

DIRAG KNOB

FRONT COVER

DRAG ADJ PLT

DRAG WASHER RET
DRAG WASHER

KEY WASHER

EARED WASHER
DRAG SPRING WASHER
LINE STOPPER
ROTOR

SPOCL

MAIN SHAFT WASHER
MAIN SHAFT
BUSHING

PINION GEAR

MAIN SHAFT SPRING
HANDLE SCREW CAP
SIDE RING

BODY

SIDE RING SCREW
DRIVE GEAR BUSHING

Underspin 40XC

Key No.
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43

Parts No.
W32-8901
W32-0032
W32.27T01
W32.2801
W32-2501
W32-8801
W32-2001
W32.2401
W32-2401
W32.2201
W32-1603
W32-1501
W32.0954
W32.0972
W32-5001
Wi3-0004
W43-0101
W43-0201
W32.5001
W32-5101

Piease order by part number, nol key number

Parts Name
CASTING TRIGGER SPRING
CASTING TRIGGER
DRIVE GEAR

AR PAWL SPRING
DRIVE GEAR BUSHING
SIDE RING SCREW
AR CAM SPRING

AR CAM

AR PAWL SCREW

AR PAWL

AR LEVER

A/RLEVER SCREW
SiDE COVER SCREW
SIDE COVER

HANDLE METAL WASHER
HANDLE METAL
HMANDLE STAND
MANDLE

HANDLE WASHER
HANDLE SCREW
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